
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Roberts - (1136801) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:28.16 384 H 19/05/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:28.64 378 H 29/06/19 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

1:29.53 367 H 01/12/18 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:30.07 360 H 25/05/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:30.16 359 H 04/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:31.09 348 H 25/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:31.39 345 H 10/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness 2019 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:32.37 334 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:33.19 325 H 21/12/19 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

1:33.29 324 H 30/11/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:33.82 319 H 12/03/17 City of Sheffield March Madness Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:34.11 316 H 26/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:39.26 269 H 25/06/16 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

1:42.40 245 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

1:42.90 242 H 01/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:43.49 237 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:43.56 237 H 28/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:50.93 193 H 22/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:54.47 175 H 18/03/14 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Club Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

2:04.87 135 H 01/11/12 City of Sheffield Swim Club Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:33.19 325 H 21/12/19 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

1:33.29 324 H 30/11/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:28.64 378 H 29/06/19 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019 Leeds Co Sheffield 3
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1:30.07 360 H 25/05/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:31.39 345 H 10/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness 2019 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:29.53 367 H 01/12/18 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:28.16 384 H 19/05/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:30.16 359 H 04/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:31.09 348 H 25/11/17 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:32.37 334 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:33.82 319 H 12/03/17 City of Sheffield March Madness Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:34.11 316 H 26/11/16 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:39.26 269 H 25/06/16 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3

1:43.49 237 H 07/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:43.56 237 H 28/11/15 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:42.90 242 H 01/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

1:42.40 245 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

1:50.93 193 H 22/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

1:54.47 175 H 18/03/14 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Club Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

2:04.87 135 H 01/11/12 City of Sheffield Swim Club Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4
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